Produce reverse osmosis (RO) laboratory-grade water from tap water directly
Direct-Pure® RO
Features
•	The fully automated control system contains pre-rinse, RO membrane fouling preventing flush, RO membrane
life monitoring as well as many other programs for convenient operation.
•	The pre-rinsing program starts automatically once a new RO membrane is installed so there is no need for
user to set additional cleaning procedures.

Bacteria and particles removal > 99%
Organics and pyrogens removal > 99%
Dimensions
Main system Length x Depth x Height 30 cm × 51 cm × 48 cm
Dispenser Diameter x Height 22 cm × 74 cm
RephiLe provides complete water purification solutions
RephiLe not only supplies the lab with laboratory-grade water systems, but also offers total water purification solutions for pretreatment, storage
and production of ultrapure water.
Literature: RFPR0911409
RephiLe Bioscience, Ltd.
Toll Free: +1-855-RephiLe  (+1-855-737-4453)              E-mail: info@rephile.com
All rights reserved © 2017 RephiLe Bioscience, Ltd.
RephiLe, Direct-Pure, PURIST are registered trademarks of RephiLe Bioscience, Ltd.. TM and (R) may be omitted in this brochure.
Ordering Information
Description Voltage Catalogue Number
Direct-Pure Water System, RO 10 230 V/50 Hz RD0R0100E
110 V/60 Hz RD1R0100E
Direct-Pure Water System, RO 15 230 V/50 Hz RD0R0150E
110 V/60 Hz RD1R0150E
Direct-Pure Water System, RO 20 230 V/50 Hz RD0R0200E
110 V/60 Hz RD1R0200E
Direct-Pure Water System, RO 30 230 V/50 Hz RD0R0300E
110 V/60 Hz RD1R0300E
Direct-Pure Water System, RO 50 230 V/50 Hz RD0R050BE
110 V/60 Hz RD1R050BE
Direct-Pure Water System, RO 10, with dispenser 230 V/50 Hz RD0RP100E
110 V/60 Hz RD1RP100E
Direct-Pure Water System, RO 15, with dispenser 230 V/50 Hz RD0RP150E
110 V/60 Hz RD1RP150E
Direct-Pure Water System, RO 20, with dispenser 230 V/50 Hz RD0RP200E
110 V/60 Hz RD1RP200E
Direct-Pure Water System, RO 30, with dispenser 230 V/50 Hz RD0RP300E
110 V/60 Hz RD1RP300E
Direct-Pure Water System, RO 50, with dispenser 230 V/50 Hz RD0RP50BE
110 V/60 Hz RD1RP50BE